House

1,781 Sqft - 434 Pine St, Fort Morgan, Colorado
80701

Basic Details

Property Type:
MLS #:

Price:
Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

Total Square
Feet:

Year Built:
Country:
State:
County:
City:

Subdivision:

Zipcode:

House
932121
$250,000
5

1

1,781 Sqft

1956

us

Cco

Morgan

Fort Morgan

Sherman Park
Second Add

80701




